Washington County

M A RY L AND

Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential
Building
New Construction
Non-Residential
Building
Signs

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Towns

Boonsboro
Building

Hancock
Building

Williamsport
Building

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS
747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723

240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 12/1/2024 Through 12/31/2024

Construction Type

Commercial
Cell Tower
Recreational
Solar Panels
Church
Totals:
Commercial
Totals:

Building Mounted
Totals:

Addition-Alteration
Solar Panels
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:
Semi-Detached Home
Stick Built Home
Garage-Carport

Solar Panels

Storage Building
Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type

Swimming Pool
Addition/Alterations
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:
Addition/Alterations
Cell Tower

Totals:
Addition/Alterations
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:

Count

Count
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Sq Feet Valuation
1,658 $265,000
$35,000
256 $20,000
$201,000
$1,234
1,914 $522,234
10,242 $1,260,500
10,242 $1,260,500
76 $2,199
76 $2,199
2,000 $606,500
$274,860
160 $49,145
2,160 $930,504
8,228 $1,262,404
9,242 $608,078
$102,313
$95,865
$78,000
17,470 $2,146,660
Sq Feet Valuation
$385,000
99 $25,410
$13,600
99 $424,010
1,197 $60,000
$90,000
1,197 $150,000
145 $30,000
$3,456

145 $33,456

Fees Paid

$614.70
$330.00
$0.00
$100.00
$165.00
$1,209.70
$12,442.05
$12,442.05

$87.60
$87.60

$1,782.80
$500.00
$290.40
$2,573.20
$10,083.10
$15,838.00
$455.00
$100.00
$422.00
$26,898.10
$50.00
$50.00

Fees Paid

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$214.90
$165.00
$379.90
$94.50
$120.00
$214.50



