Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 12/1/2024 Through 12/31/2024

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	2	1,658	\$265,000	\$614.70
	Cell Tower	2		\$35,000	\$330.00
	Recreational	1	256	\$20,000	\$0.00
	Solar Panels	1		\$201,000	\$100.00
	Church	1		\$1,234	\$165.00
	Totals:	7	1,914	\$522,234	\$1,209.70
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	4	10,242	\$1,260,500	\$12,442.05
	Totals:	4	10,242	\$1,260,500	\$12,442.05
Non-Residential Building Signs	Building Mounted	1	76	\$2,199	\$87.60
	Totals:	1	76	\$2,199	\$87.60
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Addition-Alteration	14	2,000	\$606,500	\$1,782.80
	Solar Panels	10		\$274,860	\$500.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	3	160	\$49,145	\$290.40
	Totals:	27	2,160	\$930,504	\$2,573.20
Residential Building New Construction	Semi-Detached Home	4	8,228	\$1,262,404	\$10,083.10
	Stick Built Home	3	9,242	\$608,078	\$15,838.00
	Garage-Carport	2		\$102,313	\$455.00
	Solar Panels	2		\$95,865	\$100.00
	Storage Building	2		\$78,000	\$422.00
	Totals:	13	17,470	\$2,146,660	\$26,898.10
Residential Demolition		1			\$50.00
	Totals:	1			\$50.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Swimming Pool	1		\$385,000	\$0.00
	Addition/Alterations	1	99	\$25,410	\$0.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1		\$13,600	\$0.00
	Totals:	3	99	\$424,010	\$0.00
Hancock Building	Addition/Alterations	1	1,197	\$60,000	\$214.90
	Cell Tower	1		\$90,000	\$165.00
	Totals:	2	1,197	\$150,000	\$379.90
Williamsport Building	Addition/Alterations	1	145	\$30,000	\$94.50
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1		\$3,456	\$120.00
	Totals:	2	145	\$33,456	\$214.50